Essentia multifold handtowel dispenser - white

01347

Technical Features

Colour

Brand
Embossing
Packs per case
Dispenser height
Dispenser Length
Dispenser depth

White

Carrara professional
Absent

1

345

297,2

134,85
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CARING FOR WHAT’'S NEXT



